Malva Larsson
Texas Pettersson
William Jonsson

Alexander Devell
Amanda Persson
Carl Larsson
Emilia Traskman
Ida Hjort

Isak Hall

Kalle Bengtsson
Linn Heydorn
Niklas Sidmar
Rasmus Kallin

1 Harlie Rundberg

2 Moa Stahl

3 Casper Arnstein

4 1dun Sundell

5 Hugo Bengtsson

6 Jesper Fager

7 Markus Svensson

8 Felicia Sommargren

1 Pernilla Gestrup

2 Adam Nyberg

3 Stefan Oberg

4 Benjamin Johansson

5 Tilde Vesterlund-Andersson

6 Rasmus Nystrom
7 Johan Sjégren
8 Jacob Sjogren
9 Alba Wiberg
10 Andreea Sellén
11 Leo Larsson

1 Helene Gestrup
2 Fredrik Hall

3 Elin Hjorth

4 Jan Johansson

5 Annica Svensson
6 Marie Hillblom

7 Daniel Bengtsson

1 Magnus Rydén
2 Jan-Erik Stahl
3 Sune Eriksson
4 Bjorn Blomquist
5 Sture Engman

Nykopings Skyttegille

Nykoping Open LG 2019
Rosvalla
Resultat LSiY

Aker-Lanna
Nykoping

Nyko6ping

104.5 105.0 104.6
945 981 93.6
97.0 98.0 96.2

Resultat LSi11

Nykoping

Vrena
Mariefred-Karnbo
Norrkoping
Aker-Lanna
Nykdping
Mariefred-Karnbo
Vrena
Borensberg

By

103.2 95.3 102.1
104.7 105.0 105.4
101.9 103.7 102.9
104.3 105.2 105.2
103.0 97.1 100.5
104.8 104.3 103.2
103.0 104.6 102.8
101.3 102.3 101.5
99.7 101.2 100.0
105.2 104.6 103.6

Resultat LSi13

Osmo

Nykoping
Aker-Lanna
Bogsta
Mariefred-Karnbo
Nykdping

Bogsta
Trosa-Holebo

105.7 104.1 105.1
105.7 103.9 103.9
104.0 105.1 104.9
104.1 104.9 103.1
105.7 102.4 103.1
103.6 104.0 103.8
103.8 102.0 102.5
100.0 100.2 101.4

Resultat LSi15-17

Nykoping
Gamleby
Bogsta
Bogsta
Gamleby
Mariefred-Karnbo
Bogsta
Bogsta
Aker-Lanna
Gamleby
Osmo

105.4 106.6 105.5
106.0 106.1 105.4
105.5 105.6 105.4
104.3 105.7 104.6
104.7 104.1 104.1
104.5 104.6 105.1
104.4 103.1 104.6
103.6 104.0 104.7
104.2 102.6 105.3
103.9 103.9 103.3
102.6 102.9 103.3

Resultat LSiSen

Nykoping
Nykdping
Aker-Lanna
Bogsta
Bogsta

105.8 105.2 106.0
105.1 105.1 106.3
104.6 104.3 106.5
104.1 105.8 104.8
105.1 104.6 104.5

Mariefred-Karnbo 104.7
Mariefred-Karnbo 102.6

102.6 101.7
102.4 103.2

Resultat LSiVet

Botkyrka 105.3 106.5 106.8
Nykoping 104.9 106.4 104.2
Bogsta 103.1 103.5 106.1
Gamleby 104.0 103.8 104.8
Bogsta 103.4 104.1 103.4
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101.2
99.7
98.0

100.1
105.0
101.6
104.2
102.2
102.8
102.0
102.4

95.9
105.0

106.6
105.9
105.4
103.8
104.5
103.7
103.1
101.9

106.2
105.2
105.5
103.8
105.3
104.0
105.3
104.8
104.6
103.3
101.4

105.2
105.2
105.0
104.0
102.8
104.8
101.8

104.8
103.7
104.6
104.1
102.9

415.3
385.9
389.2

400.7
420.1
410.1
418.9
402.8
4151
412.4
407.5
396.8
418.4

421.5
419.4
419.4
415.9
415.7
415.1
411.4
403.5

423.7
422.7
422.0
418.4
418.2
418.2
417.4
4171
416.7
414.4
410.2

422.2
421.7
420.4
418.7
417.0
413.8
410.0

423.4
419.2
417.3
416.7
413.8



1 Rozhan Jalilian
2 Pontus Kallin

3 Linda Wikner

4 Oliwia Karlstrom
5 Ellen Eklow

1 Lovisa Bjare

2 Ninosca Olivares
3 Emil Ala-Kulju

4 Jessica Sidmar

5 Hanna Heydorn

6 Marcus Heinemark

1 Emelie Hallén

2 Martin Smedenborn
3 Mikael Andersson
4 Erik Ala-Kulju

Nykopings Skyttegille

Resultat L15

Botkyrka 104.1 102.0 102.6
By 98.2 98.7 101.4
Trosa-Hdélebo 93.0 96.7 93.2
Borensberg 89.7 952 942
Borensberg 93.7 90.6 87.6
Resultat L17
Botkyrka 102.3 102.1 104.2
Botkyrka 102.4 100.7 102.4
Nykdping 101.2 100.3 101.9
Borensberg 100.8 100.6 101.2
Vrena 945 969 946
Norrkoping 96.6 948 95.6

Resultat LSen

Trosa-Holebo 101.0 103.3 103.7

Aker-Lanna 99.8 99.1 100.6
Gamleby 98.5 97.6 101.3
Nyk&ping 940 92.0 944
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102.0
98.6
99.4
91.9
95.2

101.4
102.3
99.1
98.0
94.4
92.2

102.0
98.8
98.2
94.6

410.7
396.9
382.3
371.0
367.1

410.0
407.8
402.5
400.6
380.4
379.2

410.0
398.3
395.6
375.0



Nykoping Open LG 2019
Rosvalla
Resultat Final LSiJun

1 Pernilla Gestrup Nykdping 423.7 1059 529.6
2 Adam Nyberg Gamleby 422.7 106.3 529.0
3 Stefan Oberg Bogsta 4220 1055 5275
4 Harlie Rundberg Osmo 4215 1049 526.4
5 Amanda Persson Vrena 4201 1044 524.5
6 Moa Stahl Nykoping 419.4 105.0 524.4
7 Casper Arnstein Aker-Lanna 4194 104.6 524.0
8 Emilia Traskman Norrkoping 418.9 104.7 523.6
9 Rasmus Kallin By 418.4 104.0 5224
10 Benjamin Johansson Bogsta 418.4 4184
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1 Magnus Rydén

2 Helene Gestrup

3 Elin Hjorth

4 Fredrik Hall

5 Jan-Erik Stanl

6 Sune Eriksson

7 Jan Johansson

8 Bjorn Blomquist

9 Marie Hillblom
10 Annica Svensson

Nykopings Skyttegille

Nykoping Open LG 2019
Rosvalla
Resultat Final LSiSen/Vet

Botkyrka
Nykdping
Aker-Lanna
Nykoping
Nykoping

Bogsta

Bogsta

Gamleby
Mariefred-Karnbo
Bogsta

423.4
422.2
420.4
421.7
419.2
417.3
418.7
416.7
413.8
417.0

105.7
104.6
105.7
103.9
105.2
102.3
100.5
101.6

99.8
417.0

529.1
526.8
526.1
525.6
524.4
519.6
519.2
518.3
513.6
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Nykoping Open LG 2019
Rosvalla
Resultat Final LJun

1 Rozhan Jalilian Botkyrka 410.7 1021 512.8
2 Lovisa Bjare Botkyrka 410.0 101.7 511.7
3 Ninosca Olivares Botkyrka 407.8 101.3 509.1
4 Jessica Sidmar Borensberg 400.6 100.6 501.2
5 Emil Ala-Kulju Nykdping 4025 97.7 500.2
6 Pontus Kallin By 396.9 97.7 4946
7 Linda Wikner Trosa-Hblebo 382.3 98.8 481.1
8 Hanna Heydorn Vrena 3804 94.7 4751
9 Marcus Heinemark Norrkoping 379.2 941 4733
10 Oliwia Karlstrém Borensberg 371.0 928 463.8
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Nykoping Open LG 2019
Rosvalla
Resultat Final LSen/Vet

1 Emelie Hallén Trosa-Hoblebo 410.0 102.3 512.3
2 Martin Smedenborn Aker-Lanna 398.3 97.9 496.2
3 Mikael Andersson Gamleby 3956 93.9 4895
4 Erik Ala-Kulju Nykoping 375.0 99.0 474.0
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